
Line/Staff Office Approval Sign-off for E2 FMC Travel Coordinators

Line/Staff Office FMC Authorizing Official (Name) FMC Authorizing Official (Email)

AGO Albert Maynard albert.maynard@noaa.gov 
AGO David Price david.g.price@noaa.gov
AGO Jeffrey Thomas jeffrey.s.thomas@noaa.gov
BIS Carol Rose carol.rose@bis.doc.gov
BIS Keven Valentin keven.valentin@bis.doc.gov
EDA Greg Brown gregory.brown@noaa.gov
NESDIS James Donnellon james.donnellon@noaa.gov
NESDIS Cynthia Burley cynthia.burley@noaa.gov
NESDIS Tamla Ransford tamla.ransford@noaa.gov
NMFS Brian Pawlak brian.t.pawlak@noaa.gov
NMFS Ming Warren ming.warren@noaa.gov
NOS Cherish Johnson cherish.johnson@noaa.gov
NOS Dana Laster dana.laster@noaa.gov
NWS Barbara Edler barbara.edler@noaa.gov
NWS Lisa Pittman Love lisa.love@noaa.gov
OAR David Holst david.holst@noaa.gov
OAR Paul Johnson paul.johnson@noaa.gov
OCAO Deirdre Jones deirdre.jones@noaa.gov
OCAO Jeremy Andrucyk jeremy.andrucyk@noaa.gov
OCFO Janet Baran janet.baran@noaa.gov
OCFO Mark Seiler mark.seiler@noaa.gov
OCFO Megan Raymond megan.raymond@noaa.gov
OCIO Zachary Goldstein zachary.goldstein@noaa.gov
OCIO Douglas Perry douglas.a.perry@noaa.gov
OGC Jeffrey Dillen jeff.dillen@noaa.gov
OHCS Sean Clayton sean.clayton@noaa.gov
OHCS Eric Myers eric.myers@noaa.gov
OICR none currently assigned
OICR none currently assigned
OMAO Dana FlowerLake dana.flowerlake@noaa.gov
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OMAO Patricia Baxter patricia.baxter@noaa.gov
USEC/DUSO Rebecca Waddington rebecca.waddington@noaa.gov
USEC/DUSO James Leduc james.leduc@noaa.gov
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